POLICIES

1
WESTFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION
JANUARY 3, 2019

1. Approve for first reading the following policies, as attached. ATTACHMENT #1

8221
8310
8320
8441
8442
8451
8453
8670
8760

Emergency Closings (Operations)

Public Records (Operations)

Personnel Records (Operations)

Care of Injured and Il Persons (Operations)
Reporting Accidents (Operations)

Control of Communicable Disease (Operations)
HIV/AIDS (Operations)

Transportation of Disabled Pupils (Operations)
Pupil Accident Insurance (Operations)

2. Approve for first reading to Abolish the following policy, as attached. ATTACHMENT #2

8450

Use of Defibrillator(s) (Operations)

3. Approve for second reading the 2020-2021 School Calendar, as attached. ATTACHMENT #3

4. Approve for second reading the following policies, as attached. ATTACHMENT #4

5440
5751
7420
Reg.7420.1(M)
Reg.7420.2(M)
7513
7650

Honoring Pupil Achievement (Pupils)

Sexual Harassment of Pupils (Pupils)

Hygienic Management (Property)

Bloodborne Pathogen Exposure Control Plan (Property)
Chemical Hygiene (Property)

Recreational Use of Playgrounds (Property)

School Vehicle Assignment, Use, Tracking, Maintenance and
Accounting (Property)

5. The Board affirms the Superintendent’s decision on HIB incident 19E03 for the reasons

set forth therein.

6. The Board affirms the Superintendent’s decision on HIB incident 19R03 for the reasons

set forth therein.



