## WESTFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION JANUARY 3, 2019

## **POLICIES**

1. Approve for first reading the following policies, as attached. ATTACHMENT #1

8221	Emergency Closings (Operations)
8310	Public Records (Operations)
8320	Personnel Records (Operations)
8441	Care of Injured and Ill Persons (Operations)
8442	Reporting Accidents (Operations)
8451	Control of Communicable Disease (Operations)
8453	HIV/AIDS (Operations)
8670	Transportation of Disabled Pupils (Operations)
8760	Pupil Accident Insurance (Operations)

2. Approve for first reading to Abolish the following policy, as attached. ATTACHMENT #2

8450 Use of Defibrillator(s) (Operations)

- 3. Approve for second reading the 2020-2021 School Calendar, as attached. ATTACHMENT #3
- 4. Approve for second reading the following policies, as attached. ATTACHMENT #4

5440	Honoring Pupil Achievement (Pupils)
5751	Sexual Harassment of Pupils (Pupils)
7420	Hygienic Management (Property)
Reg.7420.1(M)	Bloodborne Pathogen Exposure Control Plan (Property)
Reg.7420.2(M)	Chemical Hygiene (Property)
7513	Recreational Use of Playgrounds (Property)
7650	School Vehicle Assignment, Use, Tracking, Maintenance and
	Accounting (Property)

- 5. The Board affirms the Superintendent's decision on HIB incident 19E03 for the reasons set forth therein.
- 6. The Board affirms the Superintendent's decision on HIB incident 19R03 for the reasons set forth therein.